ANNUAL CALENDAR OF S K 'S S INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, SARABHA

SESSION— 2025-2026

Month Date Day Class Activities Events Holidays
Shri Sukhmani Sahib Path in School Campus
APRIL
12/04/2025 Saturday -V Singing Salute to | BAISAKHI—
patriotic song | Martyrs (| 13t™ April
JALLIANW
ALA BAGH
Vi— Vil Speech MASSACR
E) Dr. Ambedkar’s
15/04/2025 Tuesday IX — XII Speech Dr. Remembrance
Ambedkar | Day— 14™ April
Jayanti
18/04/2025 Friday VI—VII Poem World
recitation heritage
day
22/04/2025 Tuesday XI—XII Poster World
making Heath day
competition
—V Recitation
competition Celebratio
May 09/05/2025 VI—VIlI Calligraphy n of
To 16/05/2025 Competition | reading
IX— XII Language and
Declamation | writing
promotio
n
INTERHOUSE CRICKET, VOLLEYBALL AND KHO KHO MATCH FOR CLASSES VI — VI
PERIODIC TEST I/ UNIT TEST MAY (Last week of May)
June SUMMER BREAK —— June 1, 2025 to July ,2025
08/07/2025 Tuesday |—V Slogan World
Writing Populatio
July n Day
15/07/2025 Tuesday VI—VIII Quiz
(Language)
21/07/2025 Monday IX— XlI Quiz (Science,
Maths, S.St.)




24/07/2025 to | Thursday to | V— XII No Plastic/ Plastic
26/07/2025 Saturday Plastic free free Day
day
08/08/2025 Friday [—VIII Rakhi making | Celebratin | Raksha
competition g the Bandhan—
August feeling of | 9t August
unity and
brotherho
od Independence
Week I—V Flag making Celebratio | Day—
competition n of 15% August
09/08/2025 to VI—VII Poster Independ
15/08/2025 making ence Day | Janamashtami
Competition —16™ August
IX— Xl Declamation
TEEJ CELEBRATION  ( Punjabi Cultural Program)
01/09/2025 Two weeks | | —XII Food without | Poshan
Septembe | To 15/09/2025 Fire Maah
r 05/09/2025 Friday I—XII Teacher’s day | Celebratio
celebration n of
Teachers
day
Mehndi and Turban Tying Competition (1% week) for classes VI—XII
MID TERM EXAMINATION, SEPTEMBER, 2025
Autumn Break
October 01/10/2025 Wednesday | IX—XII Speech Gandhi Gandhi Jayanti
Jayanti And
Vi— VI Speech Dushehar | Dusherra—
a 2" October
18/10/2025 Saturday I—XII Display board
and Rangoli Diwali Balmiki Jayanti
Competition | celebratio | —7% October
20/10/2025 Monday V—VIli Diya n
decoration Diwali—
21t October
18/10/2025 to | Week [— XlI Anti cracker
24/10/2025 week
04/11/2025 Tuesday V—XII Speech Celebratio | Guru Nanak
Novembe Shabad n of Guru | Dev ji
r Recitation Nanak Gurupurab —
Dev ji 5% Nov.




Gurupura
b
Martyrdom
of Kartar
Singh
Sarabha
10/11/2025 Monday V—VIli Spellathon Reading
and
writing
activity
14/11/2025 Friday I—XII Annual prize distribution function
KG section (Children’s Day)

Rang Tarang Competition held in Sudhar for classes IX TO XII

Martyrdom of KARTAR SINGH SARABHA

Annual Athletic Meet of SKS S INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL SARABHA

December | 02/12/2025 Tuesday V—XII Poster World
making and pollution
slogan preventio
writing n day
competition
17/12/2025 to | Week I-XIl Shabad and Remembr | Christmas
24/12/2025 KG Section poem ance of Day—
recitation char 25t
sahibzade | December
Periodic Test Il / Unit Test : December Examination,2025
Winter Break (25 December- 1January, 2026)
January 12/01/2026 Monday -V Poem Speaking
Recitation skills
VI—VIII Quiz Lohri and
IX—=XII Qulz Maghi
24/01/2026 Saturday —XII Petriotic song | Republic | celebration
Shabad, Day
Dance
performance Republic
Day—
26™ January
February Basant panchmi celebration Ravidas Jayanti
March Final Term Examination (Nursery—XII)

Holi

Bhagat
Singh
Martyrdom




day—23" march




